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  MARCH PLANNER 

29/03/2023 Wednesday Welcome Party (New Session 2023-24) 
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

30/03/2023 Thursday Ram Navami (Holiday) 

  APRIL PLANNER 

04/04/2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 

05/04/2023 Wednesday Hindi/English Essay Contest  
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 

08/04/2023 Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday) 

14/04/2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 

18/04/2023 Tuesday Presentation (About Famous Heritage)  
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

22/04/2023 Saturday Eid –Al- Fitr *(Holiday) 

26/04/2023 Wednesday Calligraphy Competition  
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

  MAY PLANNER 

03/05/2023 Wednesday Explore & Discover/ Topic Talk 
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

06/05/2023 Saturday Poster Making Competition  
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

13/05/2023 Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday) 
PTM (Timing 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM) 

15/05/2023 Monday Skit (Drama) Competition (Topic From Syllabus) 
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

22/05/2023-  
17/06/2023 

Monday –  
Saturday 

Summer Vacations 

  JUNE PLANNER 

19/06/2023 Monday School Re-Open (Welcome Back) 

21/06/2023 Wednesday Fitness Day (Yoga Diwas Celebration) 

                    JULY PLANNER 

03/07/2023 Monday Best Out of Waste Competition 
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

08/07/2023 Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday) 

12/07/2023 Wednesday Poetic Recitation Contest  
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

19/07/2023 Wednesday Model Explanation Contest (From Syllabus) 
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

22/07/2023 Saturday Holiday / PTM / Parents Day Celebration 
(Timing 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM) 

29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram* (Holiday) 

 (A unit of Jupiter Education Society) 

Activity/Holiday Planner 2023-24  

(Classes – IX to XII) 

March 8 – International Woman’s Day 

March 20 – World Sparrow Day 

March 30 – Rajasthan Divas 

April 7 – World Health Day 

April 18 – World Heritage Day 

April 22 – Earth Day 

May 1 – Worker’s Day  

                (International Labour Day) 

May 11 – National Technology Day 

May 14 (2nd Sunday) – Mother’s Day 

June 5 – World Environment Day 

June 18 (3nd Sunday) – Father’s Day 

June 21- International Day of Yoga 

July 1 – Doctor’s Day 

July 3 – Plastic Bag Free Day 

July 11 – World Population Day 

IMPORTANT DATES AND DAYS 

AMAZING FACTS 

 Like 

fingerprints, 

everyone's 

tongue print is 

also different. 

 

 Carbon 

monoxide can 

kill a person in 

less than 15  
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  AUGUST PLANNER 

01/08/2023 – 
08/08/2023 

Tuesday - 
Tuesday 

PT - I (Periodic Test  – I) 
Note - During test, school timing will be same with regular 
studies. 

11/08/2023 Friday Map (India/World) Activity 

12/08/2023 Saturday  Second Saturday (Holiday) 

15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration  
Rangoli Making Competition  
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

23/08/2023 Wednesday English/Hindi Essay Writing Competition 
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

26/08/2023 Saturday Holiday/PTM (Timing 9:00 AM to 12 :00 PM) 

31/08/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 

  SEPTEMBER PLANNER 

05/09/2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day Celebration  
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

06/09/2023 Wednesday Janmashtami Celebration  
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

07/09/2023 Thursday Janmashtami (Holiday) 

08/09/2023 Friday Speech about World Literacy Day 
(Classes  IX  – X) 
Corporate Funda Presentation 
(Classes  XI  – XII : Commerce Stream) 

09/09/2023 Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday) 

16/09/2023 Saturday Assembly Speech about Ozone Day  
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

18/09/2023 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration  
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

19/09/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 

28/09/2023 Thursday Id-e-Milad (Holiday) 

  OCTOBER PLANNER 

02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration  
(Swachha Bharat Abhiyan) (Classes  IX  – XII) 

03/10/2023 – 
12/10/2023 

Tuesday - 
Wednesday 

Half Yearly Examinations (Term –I) 
Timings – 8:15 AM to 12:00 PM 

14/10/2023 Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday) 

21/10/2023 Saturday Dandiya & Dusshera Celebration  
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

23/10/2023 – 
24/10/2023 

Monday -
Tuesday 

Dusshera Break (Holidays) 

28/10/2023 Saturday Holiday/PTM (Timing 9:00 AM to 12 :00 PM) 

31/10/2023 Tuesday Assembly Speech about National  Unity Day 
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

  NOVEMBER PLANNER 

01/11/2023 Wednesday Debate Competition 
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

AMAZING FACTS 

 Sharks are older 

than trees. 

 

 The only food that 

doesn't spoil is 

Honey. 

 

 The blood of 

mammals is red, the 

blood of insects is 

yellow in colour, and 

the blood of 

lobster is blue. 

 

 People say, 'Bless 

You' when you 

sneeze because 

when you sneeze, 

your heart stops 

for a millisecond. 

 

 Rats laugh when 

they are tickled. 

 

August 10 – World Lion Day 

August 15 – Independence Day 

August 29 – National Sports Day 

September 5 – Teachers Day 

September 8 – International Literacy 

Day 

September 14 – Hindi Divas 

September 16 – Ozone Day 

October 2 – Gandhi Jayanti  

(International Day of Non-Violence) 

October 9 – World Post Office Day 

October 31 – National Unity Day 

IMPORTANT DATES AND DAYS 
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09/11/2023 Thursday Diwali Craft Making Competition 
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

10/11/2023 –  
14/11/2023 

Friday - 
Tuesday 

Diwali Break 
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

18/11/2023 Saturday Vote Activity 
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

22/11/2023 Wednesday English Conversation  
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

25/11/2023 Saturday Quiz Competition  
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

27/11/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Hoilday) 

DECEMBER  PLANNER 

02/12/2023 Saturday Mimicry/Instrument Playing / Dance 
Competition (Classes IX – XII) 

04/12/2023 -
13/12/2023 

Monday - 
Wednesday 

PT - II (Periodic Test  – II) 
Note - During test, school timing will be same with regular studies. 

06/12/2023 Wednesday Photograph Day (Classes  IX  – XII) 
All students must come in proper uniform for group photo at School. 

09/12/2023 Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday) 

22/12/2023 Friday Salad Decoration/Cooking Competition  
(Classes  IX  – XII) 

23/12/2023 Saturday Holiday/PTM (Timing 9:00 AM to 12 :00 PM) 

25/12/2023 Monday Christmas (Holiday) 

  JANUARY PLANNER 

29/12/2023- 
03/01/2024 

Friday - 
Wednesday 

Winter Break (Holidays) 

12/01/2024 Friday Makar Sankranti Celebration  
Selfie Frame Making Competition 
(Classes IX – XII) 

13/01/2024 Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday) 

17/01/2024 Wednesday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti (Holiday) 

20/01/2024 Saturday Indoor Games Competition 
(Classes IX – XII) 

26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration / Sports Day 
(Classes IX – XII) 

  FEBRUARY PLANNER 

01/02/2024 Thursday Bank  Activity  
(Classes IX – XII) 

10/02/2024 Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday) 
Exhibition/PTM 
(Timing 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM) 

14/02/2024 Wednesday Basant Panchmi Celebration 
(Classes IX – XII) 

24/02/2024 Saturday PTM (Holiday) 
(Timing 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM) 

November 11 – National Education Day 

November 14 – Children’s Day 

November 21 – World Television Day 

December 22 – National Mathematics 

Day 

December 24 – National Consumer Day 

December 25 – Christmas Day 

January 10 – World Hindi Day 

January 15 – Indian Army Day 

January 25– National Voters Day 

January 26 – India’s Republic Day 

IMPORTANT DATES AND DAYS 

AMAZING FACTS 

AMAZING FACTS 

 TYPEWRITER 

longest word that 

can be made using 

the letters only 

on one row on the 

keyboard. 

 

 The electric 

chair was 

invented by a 

dentist. 

 

 

 The strongest 

muscle in the 

body is the 

tongue. 

 

 Rhythm is the 

longest English 

word without a 

vowel. 
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28/02/2024 Wednesday Science Day Celebration 
(Presentation Explanation on Science Topic) 
(Classes IX – X) 

  MARCH PLANNER 

01/03/2024 
-13/03/2024 

Friday -  
Wednesday 

Yearly Examination (Term-II) 
Timings – 8:30 AM to 12:15 PM 

08/03/2024 Friday Maha Shivratri (Holiday) 

09/03/2024 Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday) 

14/03/2024– 
27/03/2024 

Thursday – 
Wednesday 

Session Ending Holidays 

23/03/2024 Saturday PTM/Result Declaration  (Classes IX – XII) 
(Timing 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM) 

28/03/2024 Thursday Welcome Party  
(New Session 2024-25 Begins) 

NOTE: –  

 Second Saturday will be a holiday.  

 Summer School Timing: 8:15am –1:45pm (Class 9
th

 
 
to 12

th
). 

 Winter School Timing: 8:30am –2:00pm (Class 9
th

 
 
to 12

th
). 

 Periodic Test (I & II) will be occurred in regular school timings. 

 Term I & II (Half yearly & Yearly Exams) will be according to the time-table given to student. 

 Student has to bring all his/her books & notebooks according to the Time-Table. 

 Weekly Test will be conducted on every Friday. 

 Clear all dues before Exams. 

 Reg. PTM, it is mandatory to attend the parent’s teacher meeting to discuss the progress of your ward. 

 *Festival (Dependent in Moon Visibility) holiday may vary and it depends on visibility of Moon. 

 Dates and Activities mentioned in this planner is scheduled to give you an idea of activities held  in our school, if we do any 

changes in this planner, same will be informed to you by diary communication.  

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

New Session will start from 29th March 2017. 

AMAZING FACTS 

 A crocodile 

cannot stick its 

tongue out.  

IMPORTANT DATES AND DAYS 

February 12 – National Productivity Day 

February 28 – National Science Day 


